
2018 PREVIOUS SCHEDULE 
Saturday, March 24, 2018 : Java Central Coffee House, 20 

S. State St, Westerville, OH, 7 P.M.Friday, April 20, 2018 : 
Bootlegger Bar & Grill, 31 West Church St,. Newark OH. 8 
P.M. 
Saturday, May 12, 2018 : Clintonville Farmer's Market, 10 
A.M. 
Friday, May 25, 2018 : Westerville 4th Friday Celebration 

North stage in historic Uptown Westerville. 6:00-9:00 P.M 
Friday, June 8, 2018 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd Ave. - 
Columbus,OH 7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M. 
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 : Lunch Box Concert Series in 
front of City Hall in Westerville. 11:30 A.M. - 1:30 P.M. 
Saturday, July 14, 2018 : Clintonville Farmer's Market, 

9:30 A.M. 

Saturday, August 4, 2018 : Java Central Coffee House, 20 
S. State St, Westerville, OH. 7 - 10 P.M.
Friday, August 10, 2018 : Byrnes' Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave.7:00 P.M. until 9 P.M
Saturday, August 18, 2018: Cardington Summer Concert 
Series, 6:30 P.M. - 8:30 P.M. American Legion Park.

http://www.java-central.com/
http://www.visitwesterville.org/FourthFridayPage.html
http://www.byrnespub.com/
http://www.java-central.com/
http://www.byrnespub.com/


Sunday, October 7, 2018: Combustion Brewery Beers & 
Bluegrass series 4 - 7 P.M.
Saturday, November 10, 2018: Java Central Coffee 
House, 20 S. State St, Westerville, OH 7 - 10pm.
Sunday, December 2, 2018: T.Y. Furniture, 4555 N High 
St.  
Friday, December 21, 2018: Byrnes Pub - 1248 West 3rd 
Ave. 7:00pm - 9pm 


